
Wallacia Public School 
Key Dates Terms 1 and 2 2018 

 
 
 

DATE Event Cost Who’s 
Involved 

Final Date for 
Payment 

Tue 27 
March 

Glenmore Park 
School Leadership 
Day 

N/A School 
Leaders 

N/A 

Wed 28 
March 

Stage 2 Camp 
Deposit due 

$50 Stage 2 
(Years 3 and 
4) students 

Wed 28 March 

Wed 28 
March 

Easter Hat Parade 
9.30 am 

N/A Families 
invited 

N/A 

Thu 29 
March 

Small Schools Cross 
Country – Luddenham 
PS 

$10 per 
student 

Students 
turning 8 and 
older 

Tue 27 March 

Fri 30 March Good Friday Public Holiday – school closed 

Mon 2 April Easter Monday Public Holiday – school closed 

Tue 3 April Class 5/6 Excursion 
Endeavour/The Rocks 

$24 for 
tours, 
$15 on 
an Opal 
Card 

Students in 
Class 5/6 

Fri 23 March – 
meet Mr Rush at 
Penrith Station 
(north side) at 
8.30 am 

Wed 4 April Interrelate Bullying 
Awareness Program 

N/A All students N/A 

Thu 5 April Backup date for Cross 
Country 

   

Mon 9 April Newsletter published N/A  Contributions by 
Fri 6 April 

Mon 9 April P&C Meeting 1.30 pm N/A All parents 
welcome 

N/A 

Tue 10 April Schools ANZAC 
Service 

N/A School 
Leaders 

Permission by 
Thu 29 March 

Wed 11 April Parent-Teacher 
Interviews 

N/A Parents as 
per booked 
slots 

As per teacher 
advice 

Fri 13 April Stage 3 Camp 
Deposit Due 

$50 Students in 
Class 5/6 

Fri 13 April 

Fri 13 April Last Day Term 1 

Mon 30 April Staff Development Day Term 2  

Tue 1 May First Day Term 2 for Students 

Mon 7 May Life Education $10 per 
student if 
paying 

All students Voluntary; by Fri 
6 April if paying 

Wed 9 May Harmony/ 
Grandparents’ Day 

N/A Families 
welcome 

N/A 

Fri 11 May Penrith Zone Cross TBC Qualifying TBC 



Country students 

Fri 18 May Class 5/6 Bathurst 
Goldfields Trip 

$55 per 
student 
(deposit 
$20, 
balance 
$35) 

Students in 
Class 5/6 

Fri 4 May 

Wed 23 May School Leaders’ Civic 
Reception 5.30-8 pm 

N/A School Leaders 
and families 

N/A 

Wed 30 May Responsible Pet Care 
Visit 

N/A Students in K-2 N/A 

Fri 1 June Whole School Assembly N/A All welcome N/A 

Mon 11 June Queen’s Birthday Public 
Holiday – school closed 

   

Wed 13 June Sydney West Regional 
Cross Country 

TBC  Qualifying 
students 

TBC 

Fri 15 June Stage 2 Camp Payment 
1 

$50 Stage 2 
students who 
have paid 
deposit 

Fri 15 June 

Mon 18 June Dance Festival 
Auditions 

TBC Dance Group 
members 

TBC 

Wed 27 June Koomurri Performance – 
Luddenham PS 

TBC All students  TBC 

Fri 6 July Last Day Term 2 

Mon 23 July Staff Development Day Term 3 

Tue 24 July First Day Term 3 for students 
 

 

 


